August 27
September 3
September 10
September 17
September 23
October 1
October 7
October 15
October 21
October 29

OAHS Football 2022

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Friday

Saturday

Laguna Blanca (SMHS)

@ VCA+

Coast Union (SMHS)

Cate (PVHS)

@ Sierra®

Fresno Christian* (PVHS)
Frazier Mountain*” (PVHS)
Riverdale Christian*# (SMHS)
@ Laton*

@ Alpaugh*

2 pm
7 pm
2 pm
2 pm
6 pm
2 pm
7 pm
2 pm
7 pm

1pm

A Homecoming Game, # Senior Game, * League Games, + Rival Game



OAHS Girls Varsity Volleyball 2022

Home games are played at Orcutt Jr. High School

8-15 Monday
8-16 Tuesday
8-17 Wednesday
8-18 Thursday
8-19 Friday
8-23 Tuesday
8-24 Wednesday
8-25 Thursday
8-29 Monday
8-30 Tuesday
9-6 Tuesday
9-8 Thursday
9-10 Saturday
9-13 Tuesday
9-15 Thursday
9-20 Tuesday
9-22 Thursday
9-23 Friday
9-27 Tuesday
9-29 Thursday
10-4 Tuesday
10-6 Thursday
10-11 Tuesday
10-13 Thursday
10-18 Tuesday
10-20 Thursday

28/28

Scrimmage @ Pioneer Valley
Coastal Christian
SLOCA

@ Coast Union

@ VCA

@ Laguna Blanca
@ SLOCA

Coast Union
Coastal Christian
Providence

@ Pioneer Valley*
Lompoc*

@ Coast Union Tournament
@ Morro Bay*
Righetti*

@ Santa Maria*
Nipomo*

VCA

Atascadero*
Pioneer Valley*

@ Lompoc*
Morro Bay*

@ Righetti*

Santa Maria*

@ Nipomo*

@ Atascadero*

6 pm
6 pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
6 pm
5pm
6 pm
6 pm
5pm
6 pm
6 pm
9am
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm



8-15
8-16
8-18
8-19
8-23
8-25
8-27
8-29
9-6

9-8

9-13
9-15
9-20
9-22
9-23
9-24
9-27
9-29
10-4
10-6

OAHS Girls JV Volleyball 2022

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

10-11 Tuesday
10-13 Thursday
10-18 Tuesday
10-20 Thursday

Home games are played at Orcutt Jr. High School

Scrimmage @ Pioneer Valley
Coastal Christian

@ Coast Union

@ VCA

@ Laguna Blanca

Coast Union

@ Mission Prep Tournament
Coastal Christian

@ Pioneer Valley*

Lompoc*

@ Morro Bay*

Righetti*

@ Santa Maria*

Nipomo*

VCA

@ Pioneer Valley Tournament
Atascadero*

Pioneer Valley*

@ Lompoc*

Morro Bay*

@ Righetti*

Santa Maria*

@ Nipomo*

@ Atascadero*

5pm
5pm
4 pm
4 pm
5pm
5pm

TBD
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm

TBD
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm
5pm



OAHS Girls Varsity Tennis 2022

Home matches are played at Hancock

8-16 Tuesday Srimmage Pioneer Valley 3 pm
8-25 Thursday Templeton 3pm
8-26 Friday @ Laguna 330 pm

8-29 Monday Righetti 3pm
8-30 Tuesday Nipomo* 3 pm

9-1 Thursday Santa Maria* 3pm
9-6 Tuesday Lompoc* 3 pm
9-8 Thursday @ Cabrillo* 3 pm
9-13 Tuesday @ Pioneer Valley* 3 pm
9-15 Thursday Mission Prep* 3 pm
9-16 Friday @ Bishop Diego 330 pm

9-20 Tuesday @ Morro Bay* 3 pm
9-22 Thursday @ Nipomo* 3pm
9-27 Tuesday @ Santa Maria* 3 pm
9-29 Thursday Lompoc* 3 pm
10-4 Tuesday Cabrillo* 3 pm
10-6 Thursday Pioneer Valley* 3pm

10-11 Tuesday @ Mission Prep* 3pm

10-13 Thursday Morro Bay* 3pm

10-19 Wednesday League Prelims* TBD
10-20 Thursday League Finals* TBD

17/24



8-15
8-18
8-22
8-25
8-29
9-1

9-6

9-8

9-12
9-15
9-20
9-26
9-29
10-3
10-6

OAHS Girls Varsity Golf 2022

Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday

10-10 Monday

10-13 Thursday

Home matches are played at Rancho Maria

Mission Prep*
@ Mission Prep*
@ Lompoc*
Lompoc*
Nipomo*

@ Nipomo*

@ Morro Bay*
Morro Bay*

@ Pioneer Valley*
Pioneer Valley*
Bishop Diego

@ Templeton*
Templeton*
Santa Maria*

@ Santa Maria*
Cabrillo*

@ Cabrillo*

Week of October 17 League Finals (18 holes) @ Lompoc

3 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3 pm
TBD



OAHS Cross Country 2022

9-3 Saturday
9-10 Saturday
9-24 Saturday
Week of 10-3
10-15 Saturday
10-26 Wednesday
Week of 11-7
11-17 Thursday
11-26 Saturday

@ Greg DeNike Big Ditch (Arroyo Grande) TBD
@ Morro Bay Invite TBD
@ Atascadero Invite TBD
CCAA Midseason Duels @ Cabrillo 3:15 pm
@ Nipomo Invite TBD

@ SB County Race (River Park Lompoc) TBD

CCAA League Finals @ Santa Ynez 2 pm
CIF CS @ Woodward Park, Fresno TBD
CIF State @ Woodward Park, Fresno TBD



OAHS Girls Varsity Basketball 2022-23

Home games are played at Lakeview Jr. High

11-10
11-15
11-17
11-28
11-29
12-1/12-3
12-8
12-9
12-20/12-22
1-3
1-6
1-9
1-11
1-13
1-17
1-18
1-20
1-24
1-27
1-30
2-1
2-3
2-7
2-10

Thursday

Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thur/Sat
Thursday
Friday
Mon/Wed
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

Scrimmage @ Santa Ynez

Coastal Christian
Lompoc

Coastal Christian
@ Pioneer Valley
@ Lompoc Tournament
@ Coast Union
Laguna Blanca

@ Santa Barbara Tournament
@ Mission Prep*
@ St. Joseph*
Morro Bay*
Arroyo Grande*
Righetti*

@ Cabrillo*

Coast Union
Nipomo*

Mission Prep*

St. Joseph*

@ Morro Bay*

@ Arroyo Grande*
@ Righetti*
Cabrillo*

@ Nipomo*

- Lompoc/SB Tournament 3 each

630 pm
6 pm
630 pm
6 pm
630 pm
TBD
5pm
5pm
TBD
630 pm
630 pm
630 pm
630 pm
630 pm
630 pm
5pm
630 pm
630 pm
630 pm
630 pm
630 pm
630 pm
630 pm
630 pm



OAHS Girls JV Basketball 2022-23

Home games are played at Lakeview Jr. High

11-10 Thursday Scrimmage @ Santa Ynez 5pm
11-14 Monday @ Arroyo Grande Frosh 530 pm
11-17 Thursday Lompoc 5 pm
11-29 Tuesday @ Pioneer Valley 5pm
12-16 Friday Santa Ynez 630 pm
1-3 Tuesday @ Mission Prep* 5 pm
1-6 Friday @ St. Joseph* 5pm
1-9 Monday Morro Bay* 5 pm
1-11 Wednesday Arroyo Grande* 5pm
1-13 Friday Righetti* 5pm
1-17 Tuesday @ Cabrillo* 5pm
1-20 Friday Nipomo* 5 pm
1-24 Tuesday Mission Prep* 5 pm
1-27 Friday St. Joseph* 5 pm
1-30 Monday @ Morro Bay* 5pm
2-1 Wednesday @ Arroyo Grande* 5 pm
2-3 Friday @ Righetti* 5pm
2-7 Tuesday Cabrillo* 5 pm
2-10 Friday @ Nipomo* 5 pm

18/28



OAHS Boys Varsity Basketball 2022-23

Home games are played at Lakeview Jr. High

11-14 Monday @ Pioneer Valley Scrimmage 6 pm
11-15 Tuesday Coastal Christian 730 pm
11-17 Thursday VCA 630 pm
11-28 Monday Coastal Christian 730 pm
11-29 Tuesday Laguna Blanca 6 pm
12-1 Thursday @ SLOCA 5 pm
12-2 Friday @ Providence 6 pm
12-8 Thursday @ Coast Union 630 pm
12-10 Saturday @ Bishop Diego 130 pm
12-13 Tuesday SLOCA 5pm
12-19/12-23 Mon-Fri @ VCA Tournament TBD
1-3 Tuesday Santa Maria* 630 pm
1-6 Friday Templeton* 630 pm
1-9 Monday @ Morro Bay* 630 pm
1-11 Wednesday @ Paso Robles* 630 pm
1-13 Friday @ Santa Ynez* 630 pm
1-17 Tuesday San Luis Obispo* 630 pm
1-18 Wednesday Coast Union 630 pm
1-20 Friday @ Nipomo* 630 pm
1-24 Tuesday @ Santa Maria* 630 pm
1-27 Friday @ Templeton* 630 pm
1-30 Monday Morro Bay* 630 pm
2-1 Wednesday Paso Robles* 630 pm
2-3 Friday Santa Ynez* 630 pm
2-7 Tuesday @ San Luis Obispo* 630 pm
2-10 Friday Nipomo* 630 pm

27/28



OAHS Boys JV Basketball 2022-23

11-12
11-14
11-15
11-17
11-28
12-1/12-3
12-10
12-16

1-3

1-6

1-11
1-13
1-17
1-20
1-24
1-27
1-30
2-1

2-3

2-7

2-10

22/28

Home games are played at Lakeview Jr. High

Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thur/Sat
Saturday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday

Friday

@ Pioneer Valley Frosh Scrimmage 1030 pm

@ Pioneer Valley Scrimmage 430 pm
Coastal Christian 430 pm
VCA 5pm
Coastal Christian 430 pm
@ St. Joseph Tournament TBD
@ Bishop Diego 12 pm
Santa Ynez Frosh 5 pm
Santa Maria* 5 pm
Templeton* 5 pm
@ Morro Bay* 5pm
@ Paso Robles* 5pm
@ Santa Ynez* 5pm
San Luis Obispo* 5 pm
@ Nipomo* 5 pm
@ Santa Maria* 5pm
@ Templeton* 5pm
Morro Bay* 5pm
Paso Robles* 5 pm
Santa Ynez* 5 pm
@ San Luis Obispo* 5pm
Nipomo* 5pm



11-29
12-1
12-2
12-15
12-20
1-3
1-6
1-9
1-11
1-13
1-17
1-20
1-24
1-27

1-30
2-3
2-7

2-10

20/28

Tuesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday

Friday

Bishop Diego
@ Coast Union
Laguna Blanca
Fresno Christian
Coast Union

@ St. Joseph*
Morro Bay*

@ Nipomo*
Righetti*

@ Templeton*
Santa Ynez*
St. Joseph*
Mission Prep*
@ Morro Bay*
Nipomo*

@ Righetti*
Templeton

@ Santa Ynez*

@ Mission Prep*

OAHS Boys Varsity Soccer 2022-23

Home games are played at Orcutt Community Park

3pm
4 pm
3 pm
3 pm
3pm
6 pm
3 pm
6 pm
3 pm
6 pm
3pm
3 pm
3 pm
6 pm
3pm
6 pm
3 pm
6 pm

6 pm



11-14
11-28
11-30
12-1
12-9
12-13
12-14
12-16
1-3

1-10
1-13
1-17
1-20
1-24
1-27
1-31
2-3

2-7

2-10

22/28

OAHS Girls Varsity Soccer 2022-23

Home games are played at Orcutt Community Park

Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Fri/Sat
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

@ Carpinteria
Carpinteria
Laguna

@ Bishop Diego
@ Garces Tournament
Pioneer Valley
Mission Prep
Fresno Christian
Nipomo*

@ Pioneer Valley*
@ Righetti*
Mission*
Templeton*

@ Nipomo*

@ Lompoc*
Righetti*

@ Morro Bay*

@ Templeton*
Morro Bay*

Lompoc*

530 pm
3 pm
3pm
3pm

TBD
3 pm
3pm
3 pm
3pm
6 pm
6 pm
3pm
6 pm
6 pm
6 pm
3 pm
6 pm
6 pm
3pm
3pm



OAHS Girls JV Soccer 2022-23

Home games are played at Orcutt Community Park

11-14 Monday @ Carpinteria 4 pm
11-28 Monday Carpinteria 3pm
12-2 Friday @ Bishop Diego 3pm
12-13 Tuesday Pioneer Valley 3pm
12-14 Wednesday @ Mission Prep 4 pm
1-3 Tuesday Nipomo* 3 pm
1-6 Friday @ Pioneer Valley* 4 pm
1-10 Tuesday @ Righetti* 4 pm
1-13 Friday Mission Prep* 3pm
1-17 Tuesday Templeton* 4 pm
1-20 Friday @ Nipomo* 4 pm
1-24 Tuesday @ Lompoc* 4 pm
1-27 Friday Righetti* 3 pm
1-31 Tuesday @ Morro Bay* 4 pm
2-3 Friday @ Templeton* 4 pm
2-7 Tuesday Morro Bay* 3 pm
2-10 Friday Lompoc* 3 pm

17/28






